Vicariate: Western

Canaan/Lakeville/Norfolk
Harwinton/New Hartford
Kent/Sharon/Cornwall Bridge
Litchfield/Goshen/Bantam
New Milford
Thomaston/Terryville
Torrington

Washington Depot/Roxbury

Winsted

12/20/2024

Saint Martin of Tours Parish

Our Lady of Hope Parish

Saint Kateri Tekakwitha Parish
Saint Louis de Montfort Parish
Saint Francis Xavier Parish

Saint Maximilian Kolbe Parish
Saint John Paul the Great Parish
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish

Saint Joseph Parish

$40,972.00

$76,987.29
$32,221.80
$104,578.25
$54,553.25
$67,041.98
$75,778.09
$25,006.50
$40,645.00

94
254
88
230
235
330
385
71
161

40.34%
19.60%
44.22%
21.32%

9.83%
19.46%
24.51%
19.83%
19.19%
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Vicariate: Western

Ansonia

Ansonia

Ansonia

Beacon Falls

Derby

Derby
Middlebury/Southbury
Naugatuck
Naugatuck

Oxford

Prospect

Seymour

Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Watertown/Oakville
Wolcott

Woodbury/Bethlehem

12/20/2024

Church of the Assumption
Holy Rosary Parish
Saint Joseph Parish

Saint Michael Parish

Our Lady, Queen of the Apostles Parish

Saint Michael Archangel Parish

The Roman Catholic Parish of Middlebury

Saint Francis of Assisi Parish

Saint Vincent Ferrer Parish

Saint Thomas the Apostle Parish
Saint Anthony Parish

Saint Nicholas Parish

All Saints Parish - Todos los Santos
Immaculate Conception Parish
Mary Mother of the Church Parish
Our Lady of Fatima Parish

Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish
Saint Patrick Parish

Holy Disciples Parish

Saint Basil the Great Parish

Prince of Peace Parish

$36,882.25

$39,327.25
$10,923.90
$36,952.45
$35,887.39
$16,881.65
$195,910.75
$53,850.97
$27,133.85
$74,876.00
$48,879.75
$36,789.50
$44,829.56
$196,471.79
$54,014.01
$16,835.15
$50,070.00
$16,206.51
$129,375.57
$73,354.63
$57,004.45

173
189

52
151
178
126
544
225
130
255
233
200
261
604
205
140
182

78
473
221
193

21.36%
39.46%
21.49%
17.58%
16.75%
18.05%
18.90%
14.79%
23.01%
22.21%
21.57%
17.11%
10.09%
24.74%
21.49%
32.63%
28.04%
22.35%
19.22%
32.60%
18.85%
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