## Vicariate: Western

Deanery: Deanery 1				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Canaan/Lakeville/Norfolk	Saint Martin of Tours Parish	\$40,972.00	94	40.34%
Harwinton/New Hartford	Our Lady of Hope Parish	\$76,987.29	254	19.60%
Kent/Sharon/Cornwall Bridge	Saint Kateri Tekakwitha Parish	\$32,221.80	88	44.22%
Litchfield/Goshen/Bantam	Saint Louis de Montfort Parish	\$104,578.25	230	21.32%
New Milford	Saint Francis Xavier Parish	\$54,553.25	235	9.83%
Thomaston/Terryville	Saint Maximilian Kolbe Parish	\$67,041.98	330	19.46%
Torrington	Saint John Paul the Great Parish	\$75,778.09	385	24.51%
Washington Depot/Roxbury	Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish	\$25,006.50	71	19.83%
Winsted	Saint Joseph Parish	\$40,645.00	161	19.19%

## Vicariate: Western

<b>Deanery:</b> Deanery 5				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Ansonia	Church of the Assumption	\$36,882.25	173	21.36%
Ansonia	Holy Rosary Parish	\$39,327.25	189	39.46%
Ansonia	Saint Joseph Parish	\$10,923.90	52	21.49%
Beacon Falls	Saint Michael Parish	\$36,952.45	151	17.58%
Derby	Our Lady, Queen of the Apostles Parish	\$35,887.39	178	16.75%
Derby	Saint Michael Archangel Parish	\$16,881.65	126	18.05%
Middlebury/Southbury	The Roman Catholic Parish of Middlebury	\$195,910.75	544	18.90%
Naugatuck	Saint Francis of Assisi Parish	\$53,850.97	225	14.79%
Naugatuck	Saint Vincent Ferrer Parish	\$27,133.85	130	23.01%
Oxford	Saint Thomas the Apostle Parish	\$74,876.00	255	22.21%
Prospect	Saint Anthony Parish	\$48,879.75	233	21.57%
Seymour	Saint Nicholas Parish	\$36,789.50	200	17.11%
Waterbury	All Saints Parish - Todos los Santos	\$44,829.56	261	10.09%
Waterbury	Immaculate Conception Parish	\$196,471.79	604	24.74%
Waterbury	Mary Mother of the Church Parish	\$54,014.01	205	21.49%
Waterbury	Our Lady of Fatima Parish	\$16,835.15	140	32.63%
Waterbury	Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish	\$50,070.00	182	28.04%
Waterbury	Saint Patrick Parish	\$16,206.51	78	22.35%
Watertown/Oakville	Holy Disciples Parish	\$129,375.57	473	19.22%
Wolcott	Saint Basil the Great Parish	\$73,354.63	221	32.60%
Woodbury/Bethlehem	Prince of Peace Parish	\$57,004.45	193	18.85%